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*APR will increase for a Term of less than 14 days and will decrease for a term of greater than 14 days.
See your agreement for disclosure of APR.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your 
choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long 

period of time can be expensive.

    FEE Schedule

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE 
CHARGE

TOTAL
PAYMENT

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00 
$250.00
$300.00
$350.00
$400.00
$450.00
$500.00

$7.50
$15.00
$22.50
$30.00 
$37.50
$45.00
$52.50
$60.00
$67.50
$75.00

$57.50
$115.00
$172.50
$230.00 
$287.50
$345.00
$402.50
$460.00
$517.50
$575.00

391.07%

391.07%

391.07%

391.07%

391.07%

391.07%

391.07%

391.07%

391.07%

391.07%
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