ONLINE & IN-STORE

LendNation

E E Schedule PAYDAY LOANS

AMOUNT FINANCED	FINANCE CHARGE	TOTAL PAYMENT	APR*
\$50.00	\$7.50	\$57.50	391.07%
\$100.00	\$15.00	\$115.00	391.07%
\$150.00	\$22.50	\$172.50	391.07%
\$200.00	\$30.00	\$230.00	391.07%
\$250.00	\$37.50	\$287.50	391.07%
\$300.00	\$45.00	\$345.00	391.07%
\$350.00	\$52.50	\$402.50	391.07%
\$400.00	\$60.00	\$460.00	391.07%
\$450.00	\$67.50	\$517.50	391.07%
\$500.00	\$75.00	\$575.00	391.07%

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.

^{*}APR will increase for a Term of less than 14 days and will decrease for a term of greater than 14 days.

See your agreement for disclosure of APR.